ANNUAL REPORT

2023-2024

CIRCULATION

Adults

Young Adult
Children

Audio books

Open Access

Bridges Ebooks
Access Plus-ILL
Video/audio/serials
TOTAL CIRCULATION

BORROWERS

Rural Adults

Rural Juniors

City Adults

City Juniors

Open Access

TOTAL BORROWERS

LIBRARY COLLECTION
Books

Periodicals

Audio Books

DVDs

Music CDs

Our Ebooks

Bridges Ebooks
Other/cakepans
TOTAL COLLECTION

InterLibrary Loan
People Count

Childrens Library Programs
Childrens Attendence

Fines collected

Total Library expenses

2419
57
1636
42
235
263
99
607
5358

107
57
319
127
39
649

7,160
30

189

976

2

128
102,753
40
111,278

99
6152

89

1434

122

20,561

2024-2025

2,373
82
2,436
0

93
220
123
886
6213

112
56
335
128
35
666

7,353
20

188

979

2

128
104,656
38
113,364

123
5703

83

1376

154

22,294

Difference






